Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:10 am

6:11 am
6:15 am
6:20 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:36 am
6:42 am
6:52 am
7:05 am

7:46 am
7:49 am
7:55 am
7:57 am
8:03 am

8:05 am

8:11 am

8:12 am

8:15 am

Artist

jim white

brand new

the gories

johnny dowd

pat martino

erykah badu
mahavishnu orchestra
herbie hancock

david torn

the grateful dead

jamie saft

pan africanist
the raconteurs
valerie june

elvis costello w/jerry garcia

elvis costello w/jerry garcia

elvis costello w/jerry garcia

elvis costello

frank zappa

Song Title

“still waters”

“jesus christ”

“there but for the grace of god”
“first there was”

“just friends”

“on and on”

“birds of fire”

“everybody's broke”

“structural functions of prezens”

“the other one”

“kasha dub”

“elaine the osaka dancer”
“store bought bones”
“heart on a string”

“the bottle let me down”

“why don't you love me?”

“riot in cellblock #9”

“mystery dance”

“help i'm a rock”

Album

the mysterious tale of how i shouted
wrong-eyed jesus

outta here

wrong side of memphis

live in the studio
birds of fire
magic windows
prezens

5.7.72, bickershaw festival, wigan,
england

sovlanut

method to the madness
e

e

4.29.89, the sweetwater

4.29.89, the sweetwater

4.29.89, the sweetwater

4.29.89, the sweetwater

freak out!

Label

warner

crypt records

columbia
columbia
ecm

stole your face

tzadik

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

verve

Year

1997

1992

1973
1981
2007

2000

1965



Time

8:20 am
8:29 am
8:42 am
8:45 am
8:48 am
8:51 am
8:56 am

Artist

jimi hendrix

deer tick

the doors
outkast

devil makes three
david bowie

tanya tagaq

Song Title

“jungle”

“mange”

“alabama song (whisky bar)”
“ms. jackson”

“champagne and reefer”
“killing a little time”

“centre”

Album

the black dirt sessions

the doors

stankonia

redemption & ruin

lazarus soundtrack

Label

elektra
laface
new west records

columbia

Year

1967
2000
2016
2016



