

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, November 28, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:10 am	jim white	“still waters”	<i>the mysterious tale of how i shouted wrong-eyed jesus</i>	warner	1997
6:11 am	brand new	“jesus christ”			
6:15 am	the gories	“there but for the grace of god”	<i>outta here</i>	crypt records	1992
6:20 am	johnny dowd	“first there was”	<i>wrong side of memphis</i>		
6:31 am	pat martino	“just friends”			
6:31 am	erykah badu	“on and on”	<i>live in the studio</i>		
6:36 am	mahavishnu orchestra	“birds of fire”	<i>birds of fire</i>	columbia	1973
6:42 am	herbie hancock	“everybody's broke”	<i>magic windows</i>	columbia	1981
6:52 am	david torn	“structural functions of prezens”	<i>prezens</i>	ecm	2007
7:05 am	the grateful dead	“the other one”	<i>5.7.72, bickershaw festival, wigan, england</i>	stole your face	
7:46 am	jamie saft	“kasha dub”	<i>sovlanut</i>	tzadik	2000
7:49 am	pan africanist	“elaine the osaka dancer”	<i>method to the madness</i>		
7:55 am	the raconteurs	“store bought bones”	7"		
7:57 am	valerie june	“heart on a string”	7"		
8:03 am	elvis costello w/jerry garcia	“the bottle let me down”	<i>4.29.89, the sweetwater</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:05 am	elvis costello w/jerry garcia	“why don't you love me?”	<i>4.29.89, the sweetwater</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	elvis costello w/jerry garcia	“riot in cellblock #9”	<i>4.29.89, the sweetwater</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:12 am	elvis costello	“mystery dance”	<i>4.29.89, the sweetwater</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:15 am	frank zappa	“help i'm a rock”	<i>freak out!</i>	verve	1965

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:20 am	jimi hendrix	“jungle”			
8:29 am	deer tick	“mange”	<i>the black dirt sessions</i>		
8:42 am	the doors	“alabama song (whisky bar)”	<i>the doors</i>	elektra	1967
8:45 am	outkast	“ms. jackson”	<i>stankonia</i>	laface	2000
8:48 am	devil makes three	“champagne and reefer”	<i>redemption & ruin</i>	new west records	2016
8:51 am	david bowie	“killing a little time”	<i>lazarus soundtrack</i>	columbia	2016
8:56 am	tanya tagaq	“centre”			